Healthcare
Hardware
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2011-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Specialty Hardware.2 45205  05/24
Table of Contents
Healthcare Hardware

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Specialty Hardware.14 45205  05/24
How to Order
Contract /Detailed Order
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand Voltage
Door
Thickness
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 ML2055 HPSK 630 RHR  — D214 SA200 M26 C7 VKC3
24 AA1 ML20914 BHSS 630 RHR 12AD — — M04 7P VKC3
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Voltage Misc. Options
100 ML20907 BLSS 630 RHR 12AD M105
100 ML2010 BHSS 630 RHR — —
100 HP3000 HPSK 630 RHR — —
Quantity Series/Function
Trim
Finish Hand
Outside Inside
6 ML2055 NSA HSS 630C RH
Anti-Harm Knob (HSS) Trim – Lever Trim x HSS Knob
Copyright © 2011-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Specialty Hardware.1545205  05/24
Quick Codes
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Conventional 7-pin 7P
Less cylinder(s) LC
IC 6-pin C6
IC 6-pin with temporary construction core
Red CT6R
Blue CT6B
Green CT6G
IC 6-pin less core CL6
SFIC 6-pin with SFIC disposable temporary core CT6SD
SFIC 6-pin with Less Core1 CLS6
IC 7-pin C7
IC 7-pin with temporary construction core
Red CT7R
Blue CT7B
Green CT7G
IC 7-pin less core CL7
SFIC 7-pin with SFIC disposable temporary core CT7SD
SFIC 7-pin with Less Core1 CLS7
Security HS
Security IC CHS